Inc#

2511280001
2511280002
2511280003
2511280004
2511280005
2511280006
2511280007
2511280008
2511280009
2511280010
2511280012
2511280013
2511280016
2511280017
2511280019
2511280021
2511280022
2511280023
2511280024
2511280025
2511280027
2511280028
2511280030
2511280031
2511280032
2511280033
2511280034
2511280035
2511280036
2511280039
2511280041
2511280042
2511280043
2511280044
2511280045
2511280046

Type

Traffic Stop

Bike Stop

Traffic Stop

Reckless Driving

Tow Repo/Private
Information Only
Alarm

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Verbal
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Domestic Violence
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Circumstances
Welfare Check
Suspicious Vehicle
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Vehicle
Tow Repo/Private
Parking Violation
Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Parking Violation
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Loitering
Suspicious Vehicle
Patrol Check

Patrol Check
Business Check
Disturbance Verbal
Traffic Stop

Parking Violation
Welfare Check

Time

00:03:44
00:10:43
00:11:24
00:19:49
00:52:17
01:00:32
01:08:07
01:08:38
01:11:29
01:49:13
02:09:28
02:29:34
02:45:55
02:46:22
02:56:13
03:40:26
03:49:10
04:28:58
05:32:35
05:46:29
07:06:02
07:22:01
07:39:49
07:42:57
07:59:14
08:16:09
08:20:30
08:28:31
08:33:42
08:39:01
08:47:01
08:52:22
08:54:05
08:55:31
09:04:10
09:10:39

Daily Activity Log

Friday, November 28, 2025

Location Hundred Block

SAN JUAN AV/CHESLINE DR
6400 TUPELO DR

AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD

ANTELOPE RD/TUPELO DR
8000 SUNRISE EAST WY
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7800 MADISON AV

7400 SUNRISE BL

7400 SUNRISE BL

AUBURN BL/HALIFAX ST
ELKHORN BL/DIABLO DR

SUNRISE BL/MACY PLAZA DR

6900 GIMBEL WY

| 80 EB/GREENBACK LN
6100 AUBURN BL

SAINT IVES LN/AUBURN BL
7800 GREENBACK LN

7100 CANELO HILLS DR

Place

MERCY PET HOSPITAL
SYLVAN CORNERS

LEGACY PARK APARTMENTS OFFICE
CHPD

SUNRISE VILLAGE

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT
SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

FUTURE HONDA

LOWE'S #1540

SUNBURST WY/SHADY SPRINGS WY

6000 COUNTRY LN
7600 CAPRICORN DR
8100 SUNRISE BL

SAN SIMEON DR/FELICITER WY

6100 SUNRISE BL
MADISON AV/DEWEY DR
6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
SUNRISE BL/MADISON AV
7000 AUBURN BL

7800 GREENBACK LN

6100 SAN JUAN AV

7900 GREENBACK LN

8400 AUBURN BL

TUPELO DR/MILLWOOD DR
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL

REVA APTS

SUNRISE MARKET PLACE

BEST BUY

STARBUCKS X CORNERS #11866
LOWES

KOHLS

FIVE BELOW

GOLDS GYM

SUNRISE VISTA DR/SUNRISE EAST WY

8000 ZENITH DR

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition
Advised

Advised

Advised

Arrest - Paraphernalia
Assisted

Assisted

Alarm

Checks Ok
Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Arrest - Domestic Violence
Advised

Advised

Arrest - Narcotics
Checks Ok
Cancelled
Checks Ok
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Assisted

Checks Ok
Advised

Advised

Advised

Gone On Arrival
Assisted

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised

Unable to Locate
Advised

Advised

Assisted

Case #

CH25-08983

CH25-08984

CH25-08985



Inc#

2511280047
2511280048
2511280050
2511280053
2511280054
2511280055
2511280056
2511280057
2511280059
2511280062
2511280063
2511280065
2511280067
2511280068
2511280069
2511280070
2511280071
2511280072
2511280073
2511280075
2511280076
2511280077
2511280078
2511280079
2511280080
2511280082
2511280083
2511280084
2511280086
2511280087
2511280088
2511280089
2511280090
2511280091
2511280092
2511280093
2511280094
2511280095
2511280096
2511280097

Type

ACO Sick/Injured
Parking Violation
Hazard

Traffic Stop
Disturbance Loitering
Subject Stop
Homeless Camp
Subject Stop

Missing Person
Homeless Camp
Patrol Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Grand Theft

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Stolen Vehicle
Hazard

Missing Person
Information Only
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Extra Patrol

Hit and Run Non-Inj
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Information Only
Welfare Check

Extra Patrol
Disturbance Loitering
Collision Non Injury
Petty Theft
Information Only
Welfare Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Time

09:12:57
09:14:35
09:31:00
09:48:40
09:51:39
09:59:12
10:06:42
10:16:37
10:56:21
11:15:19
11:16:03
12:05:15
12:16:56
12:17:17
12:26:37
12:29:42
12:32:47
12:35:26
12:45:41
13:00:18
13:01:53
13:15:13
13:40:34
13:50:13
14:00:18
14:12:41
14:14:29
14:23:48
14:44:21
14:44:23
14:53:37
14:54:59
14:55:08
14:55:15
14:55:24
14:55:36
14:55:47
14:55:54
14:56:03
14:56:12

Location Hundred Block
100 SAXTON CR

5800 SUNRISE VISTA DR
SUNRISE BL/OAK AV
AUBURN BL/VAN MAREN LN
7000 AUBURN BL

7800 LICHEN DR

STOCK RANCH RD/DEAD END
7800 ZENITH DR

8200 OLIVINE AV

7100 VERNER AV

5800 SUNRISE BL

7500 KALAMAZOO DR

6100 BARRIS CT

7800 SAYONARA DR

7300 HUNTINGTON SQUARE LN
GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR
6800 ROSA VISTA LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7000 AUBURN BL

7000 SAN FELIPE CT
AUBURN BL/VAN MAREN LN
7800 SAYONARA DR

6200 GREENBACK LN

6200 CARLOW DR

5600 SPYGLASS LN

7800 MADISON AV
ANTELOPE RD/GARDEN GATE DR
7800 GREENBACK LN

8000 TWIN OAKS AV

6400 SUNRISE BL

5800 SUNRISE BL

6100 SUNRISE BL

6100 SUNRISE BL

7800 GREENBACK LN

6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
6100 SUNRISE BL

6100 SUNRISE BL

7800 GREENBACK LN

5900 SUNRISE BL

Place

SUNRISE CENTER APARTMENTS

RALEYS

STOCK RANCH NATURE PRESERVE
POST OFFICE

PARADISE OAKS

CALVARY CEMETERY

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL

HUNTINGTON SQUARE APARTMENTS

PARADISE OAKS
CHPD
STOCK RANCH PLAZA

LOVE LAUNDRY

STARBUCKS #6614

BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS

PETSMART

TARGET

WALMART MARKET #4795
COST PLUS WORLD MARKET
HOBBY LOBBY

MICHAELS

BEST BUY

BATH AND BODY WORKS
BARNES AND NOBLE
LOWES

ULTA

Disposition

ACO Impound
Advised

Advised

Report Taken - Towed Vehicle
Gone On Arrival
Arrest - Paraphernalia
Assisted

Arrest - Narcotics
Report Taken - Missing Person
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Cancelled

Assisted

Cancelled

Civil Problem

Assisted

Report Taken - Missing Person
Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

Advised

Report Taken - Hit and Run
Refer Other Agency
Cancelled

Checks Ok

Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Assisted

Arrest - Shoplifting
Refer Other Agency
Unable to Locate
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Case #

CH25-08988

CH25-08987

CH25-08989
CH25-08990

CH25-08991

CH25-08993

CH25-08992



Inc#

2511280099
2511280100
2511280101
2511280102
2511280103
2511280104
2511280105
2511280106
2511280107
2511280108
2511280110
2511280111
2511280113
2511280114
2511280117
2511280118
2511280119
2511280120
2511280121
2511280122
2511280123
2511280124
2511280125
2511280127
2511280128
2511280129
2511280130
2511280132
2511280133
2511280134
2511280135
2511280136
2511280140
2511280141
2511280142
2511280143
2511280145
2511280147
2511280148
2511280150

Type

Patrol Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Alarm

Civil Advice or Standby
Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

PD Respond with FD
Vandalism

Burglary

Assault

Reckless Driving
Missing Person Cleared
Business Check

Patrol Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Domestic Violence
Suspicious Circumstances
Suspicious Circumstances
Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol
Disturbance Verbal
Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal
Information Only
Driving Under the Influence
Hazard

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Loitering
Flag Down

Driving Under the Influence
Patrol Check
Disturbance Verbal

PD Respond with FD

Time

15:02:44
15:03:18
15:10:47
15:14:12
15:15:06
15:19:51
15:20:37
15:21:44
15:26:19
15:28:16
15:40:24
15:44:52
16:03:13
16:07:08
16:23:33
16:26:00
16:31:46
16:35:12
16:49:43
16:49:59
16:52:39
16:54:40
16:54:50
16:56:44
17:00:19
17:00:19
17:00:19
17:03:48
17:16:18
17:17:06
17:20:42
17:29:59
17:56:37
17:58:02
18:00:50
18:19:39
18:35:36
18:39:11
18:44:01
18:50:28

Location Hundred Block
5400 SUNRISE BL

7300 SYLVAN GROVE WY
7000 BURNHAM DR

6200 CARLOW DR

7800 GREENBACK LN

6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
5900 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
6100 SUNRISE BL

6700 AUBURN BL

6800 SUNRISE BL

7000 AUBURN BL

7400 WOODSIDE DR
SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
8200 OLIVINE AV

6100 SAN JUAN AV

7300 GREENBACK LN

6500 BREMEN DR

7800 GREENBACK LN

7800 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/SHUPE DR
SYLVAN RD/OLD AUBURN RD
ZENITH DR/SUMMERPLACE DR
5800 SUNRISE BL

6100 GREENBACK LN

5800 SUNRISE BL

7300 GREENBACK LN

7100 GREENBACK LN

6100 AUBURN BL

7800 GREENBACK LN

7800 GLEN TREE DR

6400 DONEGAL DR

VAN MAREN LN/AUBURN BL
FAIR OAKS BL/SAINT PHILOMENA WY
6400 FELICITER WY

5400 SUNRISE BL

7700 SUNRISE BL

7600 SUNRISE BL

6000 GREENBACK LN

7800 SUNGARDEN DR
6500 LEITRIM CT

Place

AMAZON FRESH

LOWES

BEST BUY

OLD NAVY

WALMART MARKET #4795
SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY
7-11 X WO

WALMART

PARADISE OAKS
KOHLS
ROSS STORES

LOWES
HOBBY LOBBY

TARGET

SHELL X AUB
TARGET
SAFEWAY

CYPRESS GREEN APARTMENTS

SHELL X SR

AMAZON FRESH
ROUND TABLE PIZZA

GROCERY OUTLET

Disposition

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Alarm

Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Arrest - Assault w/ Weapon
Report Taken - Burglary
Civil Problem

Assisted

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Battery
Gone On Arrival

Arrest - Weapon
Checks Ok

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Advised

Unable to Locate
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Arrest - Trespassing
Duplicate Call
Unable to Locate
Checks Ok

Advised

Refer Other Agency

Case #

CH25-08994
CH25-08998

CH25-08990

CH25-08996

CH25-08995

CH25-08999



Inc#

2511280152
2511280153
2511280154
2511280155
2511280156
2511280157
2511280158
2511280159
2511280160
2511280161
2511280162
2511280163
2511280164
2511280165
2511280166
2511280168
2511280170
2511280171
2511280172
2511280174
2511280175
2511280176
2511280178
2511280179
2511280180
2511280181
2511280182
2511280183
2511280184
2511280185
2511280186
2511280188
2511280189
2511280190
2511280191
2511280192
2511280193
2511280194
2511280195
2511280196

Type

Disturbance Loitering
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Collision Non Injury
Assault w/Weapon

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Verbal
Parking Violation
Driving Under the Influence
Patrol Check
Fraud/Forgery

Tow Repo/Private

Tow Repo/Private
Welfare Check
Homeless Camp
Missing Person

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Patrol Check

Extra Patrol

Criminal Threats Rpt
Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Patrol Check

911 Hang up

Welfare Check

Missing Person

Missing Person
Disturbance Noise
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Noise
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal
Welfare Check
Disturbance Noise
Missing Person
Reckless Driving
Welfare Check
Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

Time

18:56:45
18:57:30
18:59:58
19:08:17
19:18:43
19:26:13
19:32:12
19:33:55
19:34:50
19:35:01
19:36:43
19:40:41
19:48:08
19:58:34
20:06:08
20:09:39
20:57:51
21:00:04
21:06:34
21:07:46
21:10:56
21:11:53
21:21:33
21:26:54
21:35:01
21:35:54
21:37:32
22:07:15
22:08:18
22:10:32
22:23:45
22:36:21
22:43:57
22:49:46
22:53:47
23:02:45
23:10:41
23:10:46
23:13:39
23:14:04

Location Hundred Block
7900 GREENBACK LN

8200 OAK AV

7700 SUNRISE BL

6100 SUNRISE MALL

7800 SAYONARA DR

6200 DESIMONE LN

7800 GREENBACK LN

5900 SAN JUAN AV

6100 SUNRISE BL

8200 CATALPA DR

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

6400 TUPELO DR

7800 UPLANDS WY

7000 GREENBACK LN

8200 OLIVINE AV

7800 SAYONARA DR

6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
7000 SAN FELIPE CT

6600 SYLVAN RD

6200 BURICH AV

7700 SAYONARA DR

5400 SUNRISE BL

8100 ENGLISH OAK WY
7700 SMOLEY WY

5400 MARIPOSA AV

5400 MARIPOSA AV

7600 GREENBACK LN
AUBURN BL/CARLETON LN
7500 WESTGATE DR
MADISON AV/PRIMROSE DR
SAN JUAN AV/SPERRY DR
7700 SUNRISE BL

6200 SUNRISE BL

7500 GARDEN GATE DR
5700 SAN JUAN AV

8200 OLIVINE AV

6800 SAN TOMAS DR
8000 SUNRISE BL
SUMMERPLACE DR/CARMELWOOD DR
GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV

Place

CITRUS TOWN CENTER
CELL TOWER

CIRCLE K

LIDS

THE ARLO APARTMENTS
LOWES

BAUERS CAR WASH
WORLD MARKET

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

THE WOODS

CITRUS HEIGHTS POST ACUTE
FOUNTAIN SQUARE FAMILY DENTAL
PARADISE OAKS

BEST BUY

OAKS AT STOCK RANCH
GREENBACK GARDENS APARTMENTS

CLUB STUDIO #06189

PARADISE OAKS
PARADISE OAKS
MEADOWS APARTMENTS

ROUND TABLE PIZZA
CH CAFE & GRILL

PARADISE OAKS
CROSSWOOD PARK APARTMENTS
ARBORELLE APARTMENTS

Disposition

Unable to Locate

Cancelled

Assisted

Unfounded

Cancelled

Assisted

Checks Ok

Unable to Locate

Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person
Cancelled

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Cancelled

Checks Ok

Cancelled

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person
Report Taken - Missing Person
Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Report Taken - Informational
Report Taken - Missing Person
Unable to Locate

Cancelled

Gone On Arrival

Advised

Case #

CH25-09002

CH25-09000
CH25-09001

CH25-08319
CH25-09003



Inc#

2511280197
2511280198
2511280199
2511280200
2511280201
2511280202
2511280203

Type

Hit and Run Non-Inj
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check
Disturbance Loitering
911 Hangup Cell Phone

Time

23:23:41
23:25:33
23:25:45
23:28:11
23:43:09
23:43:18
23:46:09

Location Hundred Block

7700 SUN HILL DR

5800 ROSEBUD LN

ANTELOPE RD/ROSEVILLE RD
GARDEN GATE DR/COBBLESTONE WY
7500 TWIN OAKS AV

5100 AUBURN BL

6100 GREENBACK LN

Place

SPRING CREEK APARTMENTS

WIENERSCHNITZEL
CELL TOWER

Disposition Case #
Unable to Locate

Cancelled

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Refer Other Agency

Cancelled



